
6
8
10
18
20
28
30
38
40
48
50
58
60
68
70
78
80
88
90
102
104
106
108

110
111

Main Characters
Before you Read
Chapter 1 
Activities
Chapter 2 
Activities
Chapter 3 
Activities
Chapter 4 
Activities
Chapter 5 
Activities
Chapter 6 
Activities
Chapter 7 
Activities
Chapter 8 
Activities
Chapter 9 
Activities 
Focus on... 
Focus on... 
Focus on...

Trust No One

Who Will Disappear?

The Search for Truth

New Love

Possibilities

Finding the Brotherhood

What Did You Do?

I Will Make You Perfect

What Is Love?

George Orwell
Newspeak
Surveillance and Technology
Then and Now

Test Yourself
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