## Contents

6	Main Characters	
8	Before you Read	
10	Chapter 1	Trust No One
18	Activities	
20	Chapter 2	Who Will Disappear?
28	Activities	
30	Chapter 3	The Search for Truth
38	Activities	
40	Chapter 4	New Love
48	Activities	
50	Chapter 5	Possibilities
58	Activities	
60	Chapter 6	Finding the Brotherhood
68	Activities	
70	Chapter 7	What Did You Do?
78	Activities	
80	Chapter 8	I Will Make You Perfect
88	Activities	
90	Chapter 9	What Is Love?
102	Activities	
104	Focus on	George Orwell
106	Focus on	Newspeak
108	Focus on	Surveillance and Technology -
		Then and Now
110	Test Yourself	
111	Syllabus	